
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

111 
67 

322 
572 

Name 

Dan Olofsson 
Robert Färestål 
Karsten Kirk 
Angermayer Roman 

Best Tm 

2:24.846 
2:28.071 
2:40.150 

Diff 

3.225 
15.304 

Best Speed 

147.185 
143.980 
133.120 

- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
4 
0 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/18/2015 12:00:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Slovakia Ring 2015 

Saturday 

04 Black 1140-1200 

Practice started at 11:37:54 

Slovakiaring 5.922 km 

4/18/2015 11:40 


